
pachet

I.D.: 97715348

Data publicarii	24.05.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.693,55 RON - 2.693,55 RON

Descriere: 1 2012596 CONSOLE AP AER COND 9-24 350-450MM 2,00 SET 49,00 98,00 19 18,62 2
1000206 CABLU MYM 3X2,5 (H05VV-F) T500 10,00 M 5,95 59,50 19 11,30 3 1020378
STECHER CAUCIUC 1328 2,00 BUC 8,36 16,72 19 3,18 include taxa verde 0,05 lei/BUC 4
2032560 AER COND INV PAXTON 12000BTU WIFI A++ FG 2,00 BUC 1.259,67 2.519,33 19
478,67
